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NOTE: LOCATION OF INTERCONNECTION
TO BE APPROVED BY HERNANDO COUNTY

BROOKSVILLE CITY LIMITS

COUNTY FORCE MAIN

COUNTY GRAVITY SEWER

COUNTY MANHOLE

COUNTY LIFT STATION

LEGEND
BROOKSVILLE FORCE MAIN

BROOKSVILLE GRAVITY SEWER

BROOKSVILLE MANHOLE

BROOKSVILLE LIFT STATION

FM FM

FM FM

SS SS

SS SS

BROOKSVILLE FIRST RIGHT
TO SERVE BOUNDARY

Feet
0 3000 6000

FM

CONNECT TO EXISTING COB 12-IN FM

APPROX. 8200 LF FORCEMAIN BY COB

CONNECT TO EXISTING HCUD 10-IN FM

EXISTING HCUD 10-IN FM

EXISTING HCUD 12-IN FM

EXISTING HCUD 12-IN FM
DISCHARGE TO 12-IN

GRAVITY SEWER

EXISTING HCUD AP-LS08
MASTER PS

PROPOSED TELCOM DR. PS

PROPOSED FORCE MAIN

PROPOSED LIFT STATION

FM

#1 - EXISTING SOUTHERN HILLS

#2 - CASCADES VILLAS

#4 - CASCADES PHASE II

#5 - LIBERTY LANDING PODS A,B,C, & D

#7 - CASCADES PHASES III & IV (DEMAND JUNCTION)

804 UNITS

19 UNITS

192 UNITS

119 UNITS

1,040 UNITS

200

200

200

200

200

UNITS FLOW PER
UNIT
(GPD)

PEAK
3.0 x ADF
(GPM)

NAME

335

COB TOTAL: 493,000

7.92

80

49.58

433.33

AVERAGE
FLOW
(GPD)

160,800

1,027

3,800

38,400

23,800

208,000

#3 - CASCADES PHASE I 190 UNITS 79.1738,000

AVERAGE
FLOW
(GPM)

111.67

2.64

26.67

16.53

#6 - LIBERTY LANDING PHASE 2 101 UNITS 200 42.0820,200 14.03

144.44

CITY OF BROOKSVILLE TIER 1 PROJECTS - CITY INCORPORATED AREA

200 26.39

2,465 342.33

CITY OF BROOKSVILLE TO
CONSTRUCT A 12-INCH
FORCE MAIN TO BYPASS
THE HCUD GRAVITY SEWER
ON AMERICAN FLYER WAY.

AP-LS08 UPGRADES;
 REPLACE PUMPS, ADD THIRD

PUMP, INSTALL RECEIVING
MANHOLE WITH AN 18-INCH
GRAVITY PIPE CONNECTING

TO WETWELL

1

7

4

3

2

5

6

NOTE:
FINAL CAPACITY ALLOCATION MAY BE REDUCED BASED ON THE
START-UP AND TESTING OF THE COUNTY OWNED TRANSMISSION
SYSTEM INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS AND WILL BE LIMITED TO
THE CAPACITY OF THE TRANSMISSION SYSTEM OPERATING IN
COMPLIANCE WITH THE DISTRICT’S STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS.
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